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SIlno |[Start Chainage|End Chainage|TCS Type|Length in m Sl no | Start Chainage |End Chainage |TCS Type |Length in m Sl no | Start Chainage | End Chainage |TCS Type|Length in m
1 0 140 TCS-1E 140 51 4020 4100 TCS-4H 80 101 8280 8340 TCS-5C 60
2 140 230 TCS-5C 90 52 4100 4120 TCS-1A 20 102 8340 8440 TCS-1A 100
3 230 700 TCS-1E 470 53 4120 4140 TCS-5C 20 103 8440 8560 TCS-1 120
4 700 750 TCS-5C 50 54 4140 4160 TCS-1A 20 104 8560 8580 TCS-3D 20
5 750 765 MNB 15 55 4160 4240 TCS-4H 80 105 8580 8620 TCS-1 40
6 765 780 TCS-5C 15 56 4240 4460 TCS-1A 220 106 8620 8640 TCS-3D 20
7 780 800 TCS-1 20 57 4460 4480 MNB 20 107 8640 8660 TCS-1A 20
8 800 1080 TCS-1A 280 58 4480 4540 TCS-2 60 108 8660 8680 TCS-1 20
9 1080 1120 TCS-5 40 59 4540 4640 TCS-1A 100 109 8680 8700 TCS-1A 20
10 1120 1220 TCS-1 100 60 4640 4660 MNB 20 110 8700 8740 TCS-5C 40
11 1220 1280 TCS-1A 60 61 4660 4680 TCS-2 20 111 8740 8760 TCS-1A 20
12 1280 1720 TCS-1 440 62 4680 4760 TCS-4A 80 112 8760 8820 TCS-1 60
13 1720 1940 TCS-3D 220 63 4760 4820 TCS-4C 60 113 8820 8880 TCS-1A 60
14 1940 2140 TCS-1 200 64 4820 4830 MNB 10 114 8880 8920 TCS-1 40
15 2140 2200 TCS-1A 60 65 4830 4860 TCS-2A 30 115 8920 8980 TCS-1A 60
16 2200 2300 TCS-1 100 66 4860 4900 TCS-4C 40 116 8980 9000 TCS-5C 20
17 2300 2320 TCS-1A 20 67 4900 4980 TCS-4H 80 117 9000 9040 TCS-1 40
18 2320 2520 TCS-2A 200 68 4980 5160 TCS-4A 180 118 9040 9080 TCS-1A 40
19 2520 2530 MNB 10 69 5160 5340 TCS-1 180 119 9080 9100 TCS-1 20
20 2530 2540 TCS-1A 10 70 5340 5540 TCS-5C 200 120 9100 9140 TCS-1A 40
21 2540 2640 TCS-3D 100 71 5540 5700 TCS-2 160 121 9140 9180 TCS-1 40
22 2640 2660 TCS-1A 20 72 5700 6260 TCS-5C 560 122 9180 9220 TCS-1A 40
23 2660 2700 TCS-5A 40 73 6260 6520 Arch 260 123 9220 9240 TCS-1A 20
24 2700 2740 TCS-2A 40 74 6520 6540 TCS-2 20 124 9240 9320 TCS-1 80
25 2740 2760 TCS-1A 20 75 6540 6580 TCS-5C 40 125 9320 9380 TCS-1A 60
26 2760 2800 TCS-5A 40 76 6580 6620 TCS-3D 40 126 9380 9700 TCS-1 320
27 2800 2820 TCS-3A 20 77 6620 6680 TCS-4H 60 127 9700 9720 TCS-1A 20
28 2820 2880 TCS-3D 60 78 6680 6800 TCS-4F 120 128 9720 9780 TCS-5C 60
29 2880 2900 TCS-1A 20 79 6800 6900 TCS-3 100 129 9780 9800 TCS-1A 20
30 2900 2920 TCS-2A 20 80 6900 6940 TCS-3A 40 130 9800 9880 TCS-1 80
31 2920 3040 TCS-1A 120 81 6940 7000 TCS-1A 60 131 9880 10280 TCS-1A 400
32 3040 3120 TCS-5A 80 82 7000 7020 TCS-1 20 132 10280 10300 TCS-1A 20
33 3120 3160 TCS-5C 40 83 7020 7040 TCS-1A 20 133 10300 10480 TCS-5C 180
34 3160 3220 TCS-1A 60 84 7040 7100 TCS-5A 60 134 10480 10880 TCS-1A 400
35 3220 3280 TCS-1 60 85 7100 7340 TCS-5C 240 135 10880 11080 TCS-5C 200
36 3280 3360 TCS-3D 80 86 7340 7520 TCS-1A 180 136 11080 11180 TCS-1 100
37 3360 3370 TCS-1A 10 87 7520 7640 TCS-1 120 137 11180 11400 TCS-5C 220
38 3370 3430 MNB 60 88 7640 7680 TCS-1A 40 138 11400 11520 TCS-1 120
39 3430 3480 TCS-5C 50 89 7680 7780 TCS-5C 100 139 11520 11700 TCS-5C 180
40 3480 3500 TCS-1 20 90 7780 7880 TCS-1A 100 140 11700 12000 TCS-1 300
41 3500 3520 TCS-4G 20 91 7880 7960 TCS-1 80 141 12000 12220 TCS-1A 220
42 3520 3580 TCS-4 60 92 7960 7980 TCS-1A 20 142 12220 12360 TCS-5C 140
43 3580 3640 TCS-1 60 93 7980 8000 TCS-5C 20 143 12360 12370 MNB 10
44 3640 3700 TCS-4H 60 94 8000 8040 TCS-1A 40 144 12370 12760 TCS-5C 390
45 3700 3740 TCS-1 40 95 8040 8120 TCS-5C 80 145 12760 12840 TCS-1 80
46 3740 3800 TCS-1A 60 96 8120 8140 TCS-1 20 146 12840 12980 TCS-1A 140
47 3800 3860 TCS-1 60 97 8140 8160 TCS-1A 20 147 12980 12990 TCS-5C 10
48 3860 3880 TCS-3D 20 98 8160 8200 TCS-1 40 148 12990 13020 MNB 30
49 3880 3960 TCS-4H 80 99 8200 8220 TCS-5C 20 149 13020 13080 TCS-5C 60
50 3960 4020 TCS-1A 60 100 8220 8280 TCS-1 60
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WRITTEN OTHERWISE.

. NO DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED
FROM THIS DRAWING ONLY WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
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STRUCTURE DETAILS

STRUCTURE DETAILS

PROPOSED TYPE

SLAB CULVERT

PROPOSED TYPE

PROPOSED CHAINAGE

10+470

SLAB CULVERT

PROPOSED CHAINAGE

PROPOSED SIZE

1x3.0 M

10+330

PROPOSED SIZE

RECOMMENDATION

PROPOSED

1x3.0M

RECOMMENDATION

PROPOSED
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STRUCTURE DETAILS

PROPOSED TYPE

SLAB CULVERT

PROPOSED CHAINAGE

10+680

PROPOSED SIZE

1x3.0M

RECOMMENDATION

PROPOSED
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10+65

PLAN

STRUCTURE DETAILS

PROPOSED TYPE

SLAB CULVERT

PROPOSED CHAINAGE

10+470

STRUCTURE DETAILS

PROPOSED SIZE

1x3.0 M

STRUCTURE DETAILS

PROPOSED TYPE

SLAB CULVERT RECOMMENDATION

PROPOSED

PROPOSED TYPE

SLAB CULVERT

PROPOSED CHAINAGE
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NOTES:-

WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE FOLLOWED NO DIMENSION ARE TO BE SCALED.
GRADE OF CONCRETE SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS :

FOR LEVELING COURSE : M10

FOR DECK SLAB : M40

FOR SUB-STRUCTURE : M40

FOR FOUNDATION : M35

CRASH BARRIER : M40

APPROACH SLAB: M30

WEARING COAT OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE 65MM THK.

NoomeaoToN

APPENDIX: 6 OF IRC: 78 HAVING PROPERTIES C =0, ¢ >= 30°, yD= 20 KN/M.
STRIP SEAL TYPE EXPANSION JOINT SHALL BE PROVIDED.

9. POT -PTFE BEARING SHALL BE ADOPTED

10. REFER SEPARATE DRAWING FOR REINFORCEMENT DETAILS & RE WALL

©

PROFILE DRAWINGS BEFORE EXECUTION.
12. EXPOSURE CONDITION MODERATE EXPOSURE.
13. SEISMIC ZONE CONSIDERED IS ZONE-V

GIVEN IN TENDER DOCUMENT SHALL BE MAINTAINED.
DESIGN CRITERIA:
DESIGN SHALL B ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING CODES (LATEST EDITION)
IRC: 5.2015 - FOR GENERAL DESIGN FEATURES
IRC: 6 2017 - FOR LOADS AND STRESSES
IRC: 112-2020.
IRC: 78:2014- FOR SUBSTRUCTURE AND FOUNDATIONS
IRC 83-(PART I11):2018- FOR POT-PTFE BEARINGS
IRC 24-2010 STEEL STRUCTURE
IRC 22-2015 STEEL COMPOSITE STRUCTURE
ALL INDIVIDUAL MEMBER COMPONENTS ARE BUILT-UP WITH WELDED CONSTRUCTION.

o

Jgempoo0oo

No

PART Il - 2002, IS : 3757 & IS : 4000-1992 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
GRADE OF STRUCTUREAL STEEL E-350
19. HIGH FLOOD LEVEL IS 475.12 M.

®

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM AND LEVELS IN METRES UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED ONLY

GRADE OF CRS STEEL SHALL BE FE-500D (HYSD) AS PER 1S:1786 WITH LATEST AMENDMENTS

11. FRL AS WELL AS CAMBER GIVEN IN THE DRAWING SHALL BE VERIFIED WITH HIGHWAY PLAN &

BACK FILL BEHIND RETURN WALL/RE WALL SHOULD CONSIST OF SELECTED EARTH CONFORMING TO

14. THE DIMENSIONS OF VARIOUS MEMBERS ,TYPE OF FOUNDATION & FOUNDING LEVEL SHOWN ARE
TENTATIVE & MAY GET CHANGED DURING DETAILED DESIGN. HOWEVER OBLIGATORY PROVISIONS

ALL BOLTS SHALL BE OF BEARING TYPE OF PROPERTY CLASS 8.8/ 10.9 CONFORMING TO IS : 1367

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF TPFEPL.

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TPF ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.
IT IS SUBJECT TO RECALL AND MUST NOT BE LENT COPIED OR REPRODUCED
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